
'l
MEHIO

02.08.2021 r. - 06.08.2021 r.
Ilb
HA

Peqe
IITA

02.08.2021 r. - IIOHE.trEJIHIIK

fpa-
MA?IT

Ilb na
peqer

TA

03.08.2021 r. - BTOPHIIK

rpa-
Mala

72

118
181

316

Manaponr.r c MacJro H crrpeHe
Yz sirAe

l0q.Ilno.u

Taparop
Orperen or rrrnB[rrKrr
Ca.rrara or AoMarrr cbc cr{peHe
rlrmrorrpnecr xrs6

Eanan
Kracero MJrsKo

100

50

100
130
50
35

200

101
242
318

390

42 Mr{unu (Kercc) cbc crraHaK
Knce.iro MJrflKo

10q.Iliroa

Kpervr cyra or MopKoBrr
Pra6a c rcaproQn n 6sr coc
Illoncrca caJraTa
flurnorrpnecr xJrs6

M;reqen KrrceJr or rrpecHrr rrJroAoBe
Eumrcora

80
150

100

100
130
50
35

100

04.08.2021r. - CPflnA 05.08.2021 r. - 9ETBbPTbK

53

1.18

250

404

Ilana.runrca c KamKaBaJr
Afipnn

l0.r.Ilrol

Taparop
rltlr.re Meco c rr.rKBrrrrKr{
Ilr.rrnompuecr xJrq6

MJrsrco c oprr3

80
200

150

100
130
35

100

tzl
224
312.

396

33 Cau,qnuq c MJrflHo Meco n KamKaBaJr
Ilpncno MJrflKo

10.r. Il;roa

Cyna nr{Jre c rcaproQn
fIftua no naHarropcKrr
Carara or KpacraBrrqu, MacJrrrnrr tr
rrpeceH JryK
lrnnosrpnecr x;rs6

Kpeu BanrrJrrrfl
Br.rmrcora

75
100

150

100
80
100

35

100

06.08.2021r. - IIETbK

367

4

133
294
423

CanAnnq c [acrer or Bapeurr sfiqa
II crrpeHe
Kr.rcero MrsKo

lOq.Ilnoa

Cyna or pu6a c rcapro{n
Ilr.nneun uu[epKrr c Meco
Cvryur or npacKosa r 6aHaH
Iluruosnpnecr xnrr6

Ilpecnu nJro.uoBe c KrrceJro MJrflKo

75

150

50

100
130
100
35

100

p-T*xh{0"r!*l-
a ;Y^P'ttcrc"'ua

[-igc*;lria



MEHIO
09.08.2021 r. - 13.08.2021. r.

J\b na
peqen

TA

09.08.202 1 r. -IIOHEAEJIHIIK

fpa-
MA,{(

J\b

HA

Peqe
nTa

10.08.2021 r. - BTOPHIIK

fpa-
MA)IC

76

118
155
313

lonapa c rrpflcHo MJrffKo rr
crrpeHe, Yz silrle

10.r. fl.rroa

Taparop
flxrtus or Jreqa
Calara or KpacraBrrrln
ilr.nnorrpnecr xrq6

Banan
Kncero MJrflKo

100

50

100
130
50
35

1s0

66

94
243

71

lluqa c KamKaBaJr
Kpacrannurca
Aftpan

10.r.Ikoa

Cyua or 6o6
Pu6a c oprr3 r.r 3eJreHrlyuu

Iorvrar
Ilr.unompnecr xnq6

Marcaponra na Qypna
Afinqn

80
30
200

100

100
130
30
35

100
200

11.08.2021r. - CP.fnA 12.08.202L r. - IIETBbPTbK

18

132
274

f,f,

CanAsu.r c JrrcTeHrrrla rl
crrpeHe
Afipnn

l0.r.Ilrron

Cyua pu6a crc :acrpofirca
Meco c rrpscHo 3ere
Ilrmrorpnecr xJrs6

Ilaraqnur<a c xontfnrrop
Afinsn

75

200

150

100
130
35

80
200

33

128
228
318

334

lle.ren caH.[BLrq c MrsHo Meco rl
KAMKABAJI

llprcno MJrsKo

l0q.Il.non

Cyna 6opm c Meco
Frprcauu sfiqa cbc crrpeHe
IIIoucrca caJrara
[r.uHompnecr xrs6

Mrsrco c rprlc

75

1.50

150

100
80
100
35

100

13.08.2021 r. - IIETbK
f,5

118
264
317

30

fla.rraqnnrca cbc cr{peHe
Knce.no MrsKo

10.r.Illoa

Taparop
Ilure Spnrace
Cprecena caJrara
flr.rrnosrpnecr xrq6

CanAnu.r c MeA rr MacJro

AfinqH

80
100

150

100
130
50
35

75
200

fi



MEHro l- -l
16.08.2021r. - 20.08.2021 r.

IIE na
peqer

TA

16.08.2021 r. - IIOHEAEJIHI'IK

rpa-
MA}I(

Ne

HA

peqe
TITA

L7 .08.2021 r. - BTOPHI'IK

rpa-
MA?K

72

118
198
319

Kyc - Kyc cbc crrpeHe rr MacJro

10q.Ilno,q

Tapatop
Ircneq no oBrrapcrrr
Calara 3eJre rr MopKoBrr

ilrlrnorrpnecr x;rq6

Eanan
Knce.iro MJrflKo

100

50

100
130
50
35

200

38

95
240
313

397

Kerc cbc crrpeHe
Knce;ro MJrflKo

10q. rlnoa

Cyna or Jreqa
Pn6a rrrarcus
Ca;rata or KpacraBrrq[
Ilr.rrnorrpnecr xJrs6

Kpeu KaKao
Eumrora

80
150

150

100
130
50
35

100

18.08.2021 r. - CPflIA 19.08.2021 r. - tIETBbPTbK

3

131
289
318

367

fleqeu caH.[Brrrr c KamKaBaJr

Knce.rro MJrflKo

l0.r.Ilnoa

Cyna pn6a c rcapQuo.n

MycaracMeconraproQu
Illoncra caJrara
Ilrnuornpnect xJrs6

Ilpecnn rrJroAoBe c KrrceJro MJrffKo

75
150

100

100
130
50
35

100

33

125
23L

1r7

48

fle.rerr caH,uBrrrr c MJrflrro Meco I|
KAItrKABAJI

Ilprcno MJrqKo

lOq. Ilnoa

Cyna rorrrrera
Opr.rrer c KartrKaBaJr
Cuecena caJrara
Ilr.nnosupuecr xlq6

Eananon rcerc
AftnsH

75

150

150

100
100
80
35

80
200

20.08.2021r. - IIETbK
4

118
252
426

405

CanAnnq c nacrer or BaPeHrr

sfirla n ctrpeHe
Kuceno MrsKo

l0q.Ilrroa

Taparop
IIrue c npflcno 3eJre

Cmyrn or rrJroAoBe c rrpflcHo
MJISKO

Ilurnorpnecr x.ns6

Enmrorn c KrrceJro Milsrco n
IIJIO.IIOBE

/5

150

50

100
130
100

35

100



MEHIO
23.08.2021 r. - 27.08.2021 r.

J\b na
peqer

TA

23.08.2021 r. - IIOHEAEJIHIIK
rpa-
Ma?I{

.I{b na
peqer

TA

24.08.2021 r. - BTOPHI4K
rpa-
Ma)(

76

118
t54

Ilouapa c MacJro rr cupeHe, lz sftUe

10q.Il;roa

Taparop
flxnns or 6o6
Kpacranuurca
rlrnnorcpnecr x.ns6

Eanan
Kuce.iro MJrflKo

100

50

100
130
50
35

200

134
221
318

55

t2 CanAsrlq c [acrer or crrpeue c
AOMaTI{
Kuce;ro MJrflKo

10.r. llloa

3e.rren.ryrcoBa cy[a c pu6a
Cnareru c MJrflHo Meco
Illoucrca c Jrarla

fla;ra.rranr<a c Me,rI

AfipqH

75

150

150

100
130
50

80
100

25.08.2021r. - CPflnA 26.08.2021 r. - TIETBbPTbK

18

118
238
319

37

CanAnuq c rr3Bapa rr JrroTeHr.rqa
Aftpnn

10.r.Illoa

Taparop
Pu6a cbc 3eJreHrryqn
Ca.rrara 3eJre rr MopKoBrr
flr.rrnorrpuecr xls6

M.neqna 6annqa
Afipnn

75
100

150

100
130
50
35

80
100

127
235
422

30

68 Co;reurca c oB. qAnr,r r{ cr,rpeHe

Knce.rro MJrflKo

10.r. rl.nol

Cyna cBrlrrcKo Meco cbc c[anan
3e.iren.ryuu c qftqa H crrpeHe
Crwyru or rrbrre[r rr [pacKoBa
[urnosrpHecr x.rrq6

CaHAnu.r c rcouQurrop [r MacJro
Aftprn

80
150

100

100
130
100
35

75
200

27.08.2021r. - fIETbK

118
2s3
316

407

64 flr.rrrca c KarrrKaBaJr
Ilprcuo MJrffKo

10.r. Il;roa

Taparop
Ilure c oprr3
Ca.rrara AoMarrr cbc cr{peHe
Ih,.rrnosrpnecr xJrq6

Eraurrcorena ropra
AfipsH

80
100

100

100
130
50
35

100
100


